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ROUND 4 DIAUSY & boostrmobile
EIAUSX=
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SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIF November 15-17 = SPRINT —

ADELAIDE

rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 1
Date: 1511/24 Heat 1 Started at: 15:28:08
Event. R03 Laps: 6
Nk Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted ot 333 PH
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 14 Jed BEATON (VIC)/ CDR Yamaha Monster ~ Yamaha 6 4.03.874 40400 4
Energy
2 9 Aaron TANTI (QLD) / Boost Mobile / Froth / Honda 6 4.08879 5005 5005 40212 5
Honda Racing
3 4 Luke CLOUT (NSW) / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 6 411858  7.984 2979 39924 2
4 11 Jack MATHER (QLD) / Raceline Husqvarna ~ Husqvarna 6 4:13.263 9.389 1405 41458 4
TDUB Racing Team / Motorex / Terrequip /
Maxxis / Fox
5 199 Nathan CRAWFORD (QLD) / KTM Racing KTM 6 416561 12687 3298 41424 5
Team
6 8 Zachary WATSON (QLD) / Rising M-sports / ~ Husgvarna 6 419147 15.273 2586 41691 6
Husqvarna / APO / Forth / Fist / Alpinestars /
ATR / Kustom MX
7 75 Caleb GOULLET (VIC)/ JKAYS Group / Elliott GasGas 6 428800 24926 9653 43.020 4
Bros / Snapes Logistics / Leatt / Terrycrewco
8 51 Robbie MARSHALL (QLD)/ Sheds 'N Homes  Husqvarna 6 4:31.057 27.183 2257 42877 3
Gold Coast / MPE Husqvarna / DTZ Building
Design
9 49 Cody O'LOAN (QLD) / SFC Racing Yamaha 6 436396 32522 5339 43909 6
10 22 Jesse BISHOP (QLD) / Ace Wholesalers /MX Honda 6 4:38.539 34.665 2143 44003 4
Farm Queensland / Jesse Bishop Concrete
11 64 Dylan WILLS (NSW)/ GASGAS Racing Team  GasGas 6 443920 40.046 5381 42309 2
12 145 Scott O'CONNOR (VIC) / Barry Francis M- Yamaha 5 4:08.046 1 Lap 48304 5
cycles / Shea Earthworks / JBS Painting /
Scott's Concreting
13 5 Joel WIGHTMAN (NSW) / Yamaha Motor Aust. Yamaha 5 4:31.529 1lap 23483 42533 2
/ Pro-Moto Suspension / DFD Plumbing / Incite
Grahpics

Fastest Lap was 39.924 by 4 Luke CLOUT (NSW)

*** TOP 5 RIDERS QUALIFY FOR SUPERPOLE. NEXT 4 RIDERS QUALIFY FOR FINAL. REMAINDER T

LCQ ***

Chief Timekeeper - Race Director - Kevin Williams

E-mail : scott@computime.com.au Ph : +61418171317
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